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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda Pyl 4 1:38.703 16:06:34.771 8 1:42.163 16:13:45.234
1 1:37.044 16:01:32.520 5 1:38.519 16:08:13.290 9 1:42.488 16:15:27.722
) 1:34.673 16:03:07.193 6 1:38.564 16:09:51.854 10 1:42.220 16:17:09.942
3 1:34.762 16:04:41.955 7 1:38.756 16:11:30.610  pg, g. # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda + 118540
4 1:35.482 16:06:17.437 8 1:41.209 16:13:11.819 1 1:58.624 16:01:54.689
5 1:36.251 16:07:53.688 9 1:39.502 16:14:51.321 2 1:42.607 16:03:37.296
6 1:35.916 16:09:29.604 10 1:39.994 16:16:31.315 3 1:43.193 16:05:20.489
7 1:35.765 16:11:05.369  Ppo. 5 - # 23 BELLEMO C. - Honda ffbm‘g 4 1:42.318 16:07:02.807
8 1:37.057 16:12:42.426 1 1:41.375 16:01:37.655 5 1:42.214 16:08:45.021
9 1:36.884 16:14:19.310 2 1:39.302 16:03:16.957 6 1:41.540 16:10:26.561
10 1:40.200 16:15:59.510 3 1:40.823 16:04:57.780 7 1:42.708 16:12:09.269
Po. 2 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Suzuki E'If;:;‘; 4 1:39.242 16:06:37.022 8 1:41.507 16:13:50.776
1 1:37.187 16:01:32.873 5 1:38.876 16:08:15.898 9 1:42.546 16:15:33.322
) 1:36.154 16:03:09.027 6 1:39.648 16:09:55.546 10 1:44.728 16:17:18.050
3 1:37.210 16:04:46.237 7 1:39.935 16:11:35.481  po, 9. # 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda 1300
4 1:36.095 16:06:22.332 8 1:41.420 16:13:16.901 1 1:48.868 16:01:45.710
5 1:36.985 16:07:59.317 9 1:41.441 16:14:58.342 2 1:45.006 16:03:30.716
6 1:37.114 16:09:36.431 10 1:41.608 16:16:39.950 3 1:43.651 16:05:14.367
7 1:37.539 16:11:13.970  po. 6 - # 27 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha . ﬁgf‘;;;“g 4 1:44.287 16:06:58.654
8 1:38.398 16:12:52.368 1 1:55.354 16:01:51.803 5 1:43.753 16:08:42.407
9 1:38.833 16:14:31.201 2 1:44.962 16:03:36.765 6 1:43.975 16:10:26.382
10 1:41.787 16:16:12.988 3 1:43.321 16:05:20.086 7 1:43.819 16:12:10.201
Po. 3 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM fi;f;g;; 4 1:41.512 16:07:01.598 8 1:44.400 16:13:54.601
1 1:40.194 16:01:35.787 5 1:42.168 16:08:43.766 9 1:44.103 16:15:38.704
) 1:38.661 16:03:14.448 6 1:41.636 16:10:25.402 10 1:43.898 16:17:22.602
3 1:38.969 16:04:53.417 7 1:40.119 16:12:05.521  po, 10- # 23 FUSI L. - Honda 416 goe
4 1:38.067 16:06:31.484 8 1:40.352 16:13:45.873 1 1:49.182 16:01:46.282
5 1:38.787 16:08:10.271 9 1:41314 16:15:27.187 2 1:45.272 16:03:31.554
6 1:38.125 16:09:48.396 10 1:41.681 16:17:08.868 3 1:44.313 16:05:15.867
7 1:39.032 16:11:27.428  po. 7 - #9 MASI R. - Honda . 1[);be2;20 4 1:44.245 16:07:00.112
8 1:38.190 16:13:05.618 1 1:47.602 16:01:44.108 5 1:44.717 16:08:44.829
9 1:40.066 16:14:45.684 2 1:43.190 16:03:27.298 6 1:44.457 16:10:29.286
10 1:43.515 16:16:29.199 3 1:42.806 16:05:10.104 7 1:44.067 16:12:13.353
Po. 4 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - Honda fgflf’g(f)"; 4 1:43.130 16:06:53.234 8 1:44.685 16:13:58.038
1 1:42.082 16:01:38.197 5 1:43.662 16:08:36.896 9 1:43.972 16:15:42.010
2 1:39.180 16:03:17.377 6 1:42.974 16:10:19.870 10 1:44.396 16:17:26.406
3 1:38.691 16:04:56.068 7 1:43.201 16:12:03.071
Fastest lap: 1:34.673
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 95 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki A 4 1:46.522 16:07:11.870 1 1:57.146 16:01:54.611
1 1:52.173 16:01:48.865 5 1:45.760 16:08:57.630 2 1:47.747 16:03:42.358
2 1:44.755 16:03:33.620 6 1:46.113 16:10:43.749 3 1:46.847 16:05:29.205
3 1:44.467 16:05:18.087 7 1:46.679 16:12:30.428 4 1:46.114 16:07:15.319
4 1.45.144 16:07:03.231 8 1:47.826 16:14:18.254 5 1:46.703 16:09:02.022
s 144118 16:08:47.349 9 1:48.601 16:16:06.855 6 8:19.186 16:17:21.208
6 1:43.656 16:10:31.005  po, 15 - # 107 VIGNI F. - Honda Df‘lpf:';
7 1:44.597 16:12:15.602 1 1:53.819 16:01:51.110
8 1:43.542 16:13:59.144 2 1:49.593 16:03:40.703
9 1:44.447 16:15:43.591 3 1:47.682 16:05:28.385
10 1:43.692 16:17:27.283 4 1:46.190 16:07:14.575
Po. 12 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha A 5 1:46.059 16:09:00.634
1 151448 16:01:48.542 6 1:46.664 16:10:47.298
2 1:44.884 16:03:33.426 7 1:46.744 16:12:34.042
3 1:44.461 16:05:17.887 8 1:48.729 16:14:22.771
4 1:44.781 16:07:02.668 S 1:47.732 16:16:10.503
5 1:44.537 16:08:47.205  po, 16 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM e
6 1:45.027 16:10:32.232 1 1:59.085 16:01:57.002
7 1:44.888 16:12:17.120 2 1:49.449 16:03:46.451
8 1:44.789 16:14:01.909 3 1:49.450 16:05:35.901
9 1:44.782 16:15:46.691 4 1:48.978 16:07:24.879
10 1:45.579 16:17:32.270 5 1:48.709 16:09:13.588
Po. 13 - # 432 DANIELI L. - Honda RPN 6 1:49.219 16:11:02.807
1 153,823 16:01:51 121 7 1:50.822 16:12:53.629
5 1.44.263 16:03:35.384 8 1:48.038 16:14:41.667
3 1:44.756 16:05:20.140 9 1:48.480 16:16:30.147
4 1:46.153 16:07:06.293  Ppo. 17 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Husqvarna i
5 1:45.920 16:08:52.213 1 1:58.787 16:01:56.561
6 1:45.095 16:10:37.308 2 1:49.591 16:03:46.152
7 1:44.162 16:12:21.470 3 1:49.368 16:05:35.520
8 1:44.179 16:14:05.649 4 1:49.107 16:07:24.627
9 1:44.371 16:15:50.020 5 1:48.604 16:09:13.231
10 1:43.644 16:17:33.664 6 1:49.205 16:11:02.436
Po. 14 - # 32 PONSICCHI R. - Honda e 7 1:50859 16:12:53.295
1 153,975 16:01:51.395 8 1:48.011 16:14:41.306
2 1:49.295 16:03:40.690 2 1:52.401 16:16:33.707
3 1:44.658 16:05:25.348  Ppo, 18 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. - Honda T Lame
Fastest lap: 1:34.673
Offical Partner: Oficil Media Supple Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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